
CLUB PRESIDENTS

as of 05-07-18

Club President Email Phone Cell

Algonquin  Marcos Ramero marcos@algonquinsocceracademy.com 570-369-0595 570-369-0595

AYSO United Croton Craig Terboss craigterboss@yahoo.com 914-271-1235 917-535-4118

Beacon Rheyan Cader rheyan.cader@novartis.com 845-821-4214 845-821-4214

Beekman Jim Bohrman president@beekmansoccer.com 845-546-6773 845-546-6773

Brewster Chris Kelly kelsbells11@gmail.com 914-227-8114

Carmel United Joe Matera joseph.matera@gmail.com 914-391-7508 914-391-7508

CONA Henry Alvarez henryalvarez112@gmail.com 845-453-5412 845-453-5412

Cornwall United Jason Westbrook jason.westbrook1977@gmail.com 845-219-2612 845-219-2612

Cortlandt Marty DiCola mdicola@aol.com 914-739-9397 914-589-2221

Crystal United Juan Reyes juancusc983@gmail.com 845-787-0930 845-245-0883

Dover Tammy Leary aspen65@msn.com 845-832-6901 914-213-6465

Dragons Colin Seitz greendragonscoach@gmail.com 845-534-1148 845-590-0680

East Fishkill Brian Horos eastfishkillsoccer@gmail.com 845-223-6118 203-546-0910

Eastern Dutchess Jerome Canzoneri spot3131@aol.com 845-238-7562 845-238-7562

Eastern Pike Shawn Bolles Easternpikesoccerclub@gmail.com 570-233-5031 570-233-5031

FC United Bridget Nova-Godinez unitedyouthsoccer1@gmail.com 845-671-9425 845-671-9425

Florida Barry Connelly finbarc66@gmail.com 845-781-3150 845-781-3150

Goshen Jason Pucci jpucci31@gmail.com 914-443-5760 914-443-5760

Greenwood Lake Katheleen Holder holderkatheleen@yahoo.com 845-477-2015 845-494-7547

Hyde Park Jeff Biamonte jbiamonte@gmail.com 914-204-6151 914-204-6151

Kingston Juan Jeri juancjeri@gmail.com 914-204-0182 914-204-0182

LaGrange Lisa Murphy president@lagrangesoccer.org 845-223-6137 914-489-9935

Latinos de Poughkeepsie Ramon Ruiz swaverico@hotmail.com 845-546-0678 845-546-0678

Liberty Anne Ramos ap3k@verizon.net 845-707-2517 845-707-2517

Mahopac Rich DeCola rdmd18@verizon.net 845-222-9864 845-222-9864

Marlboro Brendan O'Reilly marlborosoccer1@gmail.com 845-236-2991 914-489-7547

Marsella Jose Mota marsellasoccerclub@gmail.com 845-300-1835 347-946-5751

Minisink Greg DePeau greg1013@yahoo.com 845-467-9010 845-467-9010

Monroe-Woodbury Kevin McGee kevin.mcgee@bp.com 845-551-1298 845-551-1298

New Paltz Michael Drake mdrake@hvc.rr.com 845-255-9272 845-389-4074
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New Windsor Bill Brown billbrown@newwindsorsoccerclub.com 845-863-1754 914-380-0727

Newburgh Chavos Marcos Cordero chavos.soccer@gmail.com 845-282-1773 845-372-3495

Newburgh Real FC Sergio Nataren priince.mh93@gmail.com 845-728-2234 845-728-2234

Newburgh USA Aguilas Juvencio Gomez jagomez807@gamil.com 845-591-7439 845-591-7439

Nirvana Robert Czumak farpost_18@hotmail.com 845-222-6945 845-222-6945

Onteora United Gabriel Buono gscubed@hvc.rr.com 845-656-9149 845-853-6793

Orange County Steve Kelly stephenk@ocscny.com 917-755-7557 917-755-7557

Pawling Mark DelBalzo delbalzo.soccer@gmail.com 845-855-4779 845-264-9439

Peekskill Jorge Hidalgo chili302009@hotmail.com 914-374-4587 914-374-4587

Philipstown Craig Roffman croff@optonline.net 845-265-3420 914-474-2940

Pumas Jose' Nava pumasyouthsoccerclub@gmail.com 845-605-2021 845-605-2021

Quickstrike Ulster FC Oz Baran ozanbaran@gmail.com 845-242-2801 845-242-2801

Red Hook Karin Lipke president@redhooksoccer.com 845-546-7888 845-546-7888

Rhinebeck Jacob Hutchings president.rsl@gmail.com 845-816-1519 845-233-0897

Rockland United Juan Gomez juancgomez72@icloud.com 845-721-9485 845-721-9485

Rondout Daniel Weintraub caponeproductions@earthlink.net 845-626-9625 347-844-2362

Shrub Oak Luigi Muccitelli Luigishruboaksoccer@gmail.com 914-391-9358 914-391-9358

Southern Ulster Mary-Grace DeCoeur flmaryg@aol.com 845-566-4481 845-863-6531

Spirit of Mount Vernon Ripton Cooke nassco10@yahoo.com 845-632-2836 914-672-7691

Town of Cortlandt Lesley Popkin lesleyp@townofcortlandt.com 914-734-1057 845-721-7266

Town of Poughkeepsie Bo Demczar bodemczar@yahoo.com 845-229-1617 845-489-0725

Town of Wallkill John Carillo towscflames@yahoo.com 845-522-4593 845-522-4593

Ulster FC Victor Cymbal ulsterfootballclub@gmail.com 646-584-7764 646-584-7764

Wappingers United Adam Kangas kangas74@aol.com 845-705-9434 845-705-9434

Warwick Craig Shields cshields@warwicksoccer.com 914-261-1484 914-261-1484

Washingtonville John Kaste johnkaste@wscsoccerclub.com 845-497-3063 845-494-8628

Webutuck Valley Allen Lazarus allen@lazarus.com 518-789-9405 845-527-5801

West Point Oneisha Staples oneisha.staples@usma.edu 845-938-8896 845-938-8896

Yorktown Rick Romanski rromanski@optonline.net 914-330-3500 914-330-3500

Yorktown Office Bernadette Acevedo (Office Mgr.) yysc@verizon.net 914-400-5104 914-400-5104


